
Schüler w

1 MENG Mulan SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. 08:09,6

Jugend w

1 HUTH Leonie SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 06:25,2

2 KLUMPE Greta SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 06:48,0

MORETTA Sidney SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. DNS

Junioren II

1 BISCHOF Marc SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 05:18,5

2 LUKOVICH Nikolai S.F.T. St. Tönis 05:03,6

3 SCHROETER Elian SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 05:56,5

4 NELLEN Frederik SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 07:29,8

Juniorinnen II

1 BRÜCKMANN Mona SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 05:41,1

2 TORBA Ricarda SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 05:58,5

MATULA Fabienne SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. DNS

Juniorinnen I

1 TORBA Tabea SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 05:29,9

Herren I

1 WALTER Tobias SSG Kell 05:26,8

2 FLÜS Marvin S.F.T. St. Tönis 05:41,9

3 BERGER Niklas SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 06:16,5

4 HANSEN Peter Post SV Düsseldorf e.V. 06:48,1

5 URBACH Tobias SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. 06:49,8

6 ROGALSKI Waldemar S.F.T. St. Tönis 07:06,3

Damen I

1 TAUPITZ Katrin SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. 06:53,5

2 SCHIRMER Anke BSC Adenau 08:03,2

3 LIZUNOVA Natalja S.F.T. St. Tönis 08:39,6

4 KREMER Anika SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. 09:07,5

Herren II

1 HONIG Manuel SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. 07:50,4

Damen II

1 WEIL-HANSEN Pamela Post SV Düsseldorf e.V. 07:39,6

Herren III

1 ALBRECHT Uwe SSG Kell 06:30,9

2 WOLF Norbert SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 08:05,6
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Seite 1 von 1



RH

Schüler w
1 MENG Mulan SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. 08:09,6 8:09,6 0:00,0 0,0 Q

Jugend w
1 HUTH Leonie SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 06:25,2 6:36,6 -0:11,3 -2,8 Q

2 KLUMPE Greta SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 06:48,0 0:11,3 2,8 Q

MORETTA Sidney SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. DNS

Junioren II
1 LUKOVICH Nikolai S.F.T. St. Tönis 05:03,6 5:11,0 -0:07,4 -2,3 Q

2 BISCHOF Marc SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 05:18,5 0:07,4 2,3 Q

3 SCHROETER Elian SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 05:56,5 0:45,5 14,6 Q

4 NELLEN Frederik SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 07:29,8 2:18,8 44,6 Q

Juniorinnen II
1 BRÜCKMANN Mona SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 05:41,1 5:49,8 -0:08,7 -2,4 Q

2 TORBA Ricarda SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 05:58,5 0:08,7 2,4 Q

MATULA Fabienne SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. DNS

Juniorinnen I
1 TORBA Tabea SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 05:29,9 5:29,9 0:00,0 0,0 Q

Herren I
1 WALTER Tobias SSG Kell 05:26,8 5:34,4 -0:07,5 -2,2 Q

2 FLÜS Marvin S.F.T. St. Tönis 05:41,9 0:07,5 2,2 Q

3 BERGER Niklas SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 06:16,5 0:42,1 12,6 Q

4 HANSEN Peter Post SV Düsseldorf e.V. 06:48,1 1:13,7 22,0 Q

5 URBACH Tobias SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. 06:49,8 1:15,3 22,5 Q

6 ROGALSKI Waldemar S.F.T. St. Tönis 07:06,3 1:31,9 27,4 Q

Damen I
1 TAUPITZ Katrin SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. 06:53,5 7:28,3 -0:34,8 -7,7 Q

2 SCHIRMER Anke BSC Adenau 08:03,2 0:34,8 7,7 Q

3 LIZUNOVA Natalja S.F.T. St. Tönis 08:39,6 1:11,2 15,8 Q

4 KREMER Anika SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. 09:07,5 1:39,1 22,1 Q

Herren II
1 HONIG Manuel SSV Neuss Reuschenberg 1956 e.V. 07:50,4 7:50,4 0:00,0 0,0 Q

Damen II
1 WEIL-HANSEN Pamela Post SV Düsseldorf e.V. 07:39,6 7:39,6 0:00,0 0,0 Q

Herren III
1 ALBRECHT Uwe SSG Kell 06:30,9 7:18,2 -0:47,3 -10,8 Q

2 WOLF Norbert SV Lindlar 1840 e.V. 08:05,6 0:47,3 10,8 Q
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